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NATA PURA Apple flavour, Foodservice pack of 80uni
Short Product Name:
Nata Pura Apple Foodservice

Invented by monks more than 300 years ago, the Pastel de Nata is the Portuguese pastry icon. All our nata brands combines tradition and innovation, respecting the original recipe and beginnings. Our nata is the

most international awarded nata in the world.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 5600241424495   Supplier : BY Foods   Suppliers Product Code : FS080BYFO60_Ap

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1244kJ

266kcal
11.9g 5.9g 25.8g 0.6g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1244kJ 266kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1244kJ 

266kCal

Carbohydrates 41.4g

of which sugars 25.8g

Fat 11.9g

of which saturates 5.9g

Fibre 1.1g

Protein 5.4g

Salt 0.6g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contain: MILK, EGG and GLUTEN.

May contain: SOY and NUTS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Custard (50%): MILK, sugar, EGG yolk, WHEAT flour (GLUTEN) and corn starch.

Dough (36%): WHEAT flour (GLUTEN), margarine [(vegetable oils (sunflower) and vegetable fats (palm, coconut)), water, emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids E471, sunflower lecithin E322), acid

regulator (citric acid E330), colour (carotenes E160ai)], water and salt.

Apple Filling (14%): Apple (70%), sugar, water, modified maize starch, acidity regulators (citric acid E330, sodium citrate E331), antioxidant (ascorbic acid E300), natural flavour, colour (beta-carotene E160a).

Supplier's Product Code : FS080BYFO60_Ap

Product Added : 28 February 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 March 2024

erudus id : 44e6cdc95fe54ca5bcbb596621cdd568

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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